## MATER DEI CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 2024 – 2025 KNIGHT CLUB MEMBERSHIP

Please return this form with payment by July 15, 2024 (check payable to Mater Dei Catholic High school). *Memberships received after this date cannot be guaranteed name inclusion in the Mater Dei calendar*. (For mail: Mr. Dennis Litteken, Mater Dei Catholic High School, 900 North Mater Dei Drive, Breese, IL 62230)

## Please check the Knight Club level you are joining for the 2024-2025 school year.

 Individual \$250	 Gold Circle \$ 1,000
 Business \$400	 Diamond Circle \$5,000
 Silver Circle \$500	 Ring of Honor \$10,000

## Please provide the information below. (List the name(s) as to be printed on your Knight Club card.)

	Name(s)
	Address
	City, State, Zip
	Email
Phone	Parish

\_\_\_\_\_If you <u>do</u> want to receive the yearbook, please indicate.

\_\_\_\_If you <u>do not</u> want to receive the yearbook, please indicate.

\_\_\_\_\_If you want a student to receive the yearbook, please indicate and give the name of student \_\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_If we can send your *Lance* newspaper subscription with a student, please indicate and give the name of the student \_\_\_\_\_\_.